## Amend CSHB 3692 as follows:

- (1) On page 2, line 1, strike "112,000" and substitute "118,000".
- (2) On page 2, line 2, strike "135,000" and substitute "131,000".
- (3) On page 3, line 13, strike " $\underline{112,000}$ " and substitute " $\underline{118,000}$ ".
- (4) On page 3, line 14, strike " $\underline{135,000}$ " and substitute " $\underline{131,000}$ ".
- (5) On page 3, line 21, strike " $\underline{112,000}$ " and substitute " $\underline{118,000}$ ".
- (6) On page 3, line 22, strike "<u>135,000</u>" and substitute "<u>131,000</u>".